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XIIè Trofeu Ciutat de Tàrrega
Tàrrega, 10/5/2025

Prueba 1 Fem., 200m Libre Abs.
10/05/2025 - 9:00 Resultados
RT 2:07.19 RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia Tàrrega 25/05/2024
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Abs.

1. CARABASA BALCELLS, A.08 C.N. Cervera 2:18.30 507 32.23 35.06
2. GUARDIOLA SANS, Nuria 06 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:18.63 503 31.50 35.31
3. SANMARTIN FORTUNY, B.11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:20.30 486 31.90 35.80
4. LERIN FRAUCA, Martina 10 C.P. Fraga 2:21.37 475 32.97 35.52
5. PRATS GONZALEZ, Ona 10 C.N. Tarrega 2:24.96 440 33.26 35.97
6. PUNTOS MALLENCO, C. 10 C.P. Fraga 2:26.46 427 32.84 37.49
7. BRAVO CORTES, Claudia11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:26.47 427 33.58 37.03
8. GUIU SOLE, Aina 10 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:27.39 419 33.29 36.66
9. ALBAREDA DE LOS REYES, I.11 C.N.Castellet 2:27.65 417 34.15 36.86

10. SANMARTIN FORTUNY, E.08 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:27.78 415 33.50 37.69
11. CINTORA ESCOLAR, Jana09 C.N. Cervera 2:32.09 381 34.79 38.06
12. SANAHUJA GIMENEZ, A. 08 C.N. Tarrega 2:35.85 354 36.29 39.49
13. LUNGOCIU, Maya Ilaria 11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:37.42 344 35.55 39.44
14. PIJUAN MARTINEZ, Berta 11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:38.06 339 36.27 40.16
15. CASANELLES NADAL, E. 09 C.N. Tarrega 2:39.36 331 35.76 39.60
16. VALLES PRAT, Carla 09 C.N.Castellet 2:43.41 307 36.17 40.44
17. COLOM JODAR, Anna 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:50.48 270 37.70 42.86
18. RIVERA BUJ, Esperanza 10 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:57.63 239 41.04 45.53

DSQ BELLOSTAS SANSO, A. 11 C.P. Fraga
BX - BAIXA

DSQ GALA CARRERAS, Aina 09 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt
BX - BAIXA

Infantil Femenina

1. SANMARTIN FORTUNY, B.11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:20.30 486 31.90 35.80
2. LERIN FRAUCA, Martina 10 C.P. Fraga 2:21.37 475 32.97 35.52
3. PRATS GONZALEZ, Ona 10 C.N. Tarrega 2:24.96 440 33.26 35.97
4. PUNTOS MALLENCO, C. 10 C.P. Fraga 2:26.46 427 32.84 37.49
5. BRAVO CORTES, Claudia11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:26.47 427 33.58 37.03
6. GUIU SOLE, Aina 10 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:27.39 419 33.29 36.66
7. ALBAREDA DE LOS REYES, I.11 C.N.Castellet 2:27.65 417 34.15 36.86
8. LUNGOCIU, Maya Ilaria 11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:37.42 344 35.55 39.44
9. PIJUAN MARTINEZ, Berta 11 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:38.06 339 36.27 40.16

10. RIVERA BUJ, Esperanza 10 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:57.63 239 41.04 45.53
DSQ BELLOSTAS SANSO, A. 11 C.P. Fraga

BX - BAIXA

16 - 90 años

1. CARABASA BALCELLS, A.08 C.N. Cervera 2:18.30 507 32.23 35.06
2. GUARDIOLA SANS, Nuria 06 C.E. Inef De Lleida 2:18.63 503 31.50 35.31
3. SANMARTIN FORTUNY, E.08 C.E.N.Balaguer 2:27.78 415 33.50 37.69
4. CINTORA ESCOLAR, Jana09 C.N. Cervera 2:32.09 381 34.79 38.06
5. SANAHUJA GIMENEZ, A. 08 C.N. Tarrega 2:35.85 354 36.29 39.49
6. CASANELLES NADAL, E. 09 C.N. Tarrega 2:39.36 331 35.76 39.60
7. VALLES PRAT, Carla 09 C.N.Castellet 2:43.41 307 36.17 40.44
8. COLOM JODAR, Anna 08 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt2:50.48 270 37.70 42.86

DSQ GALA CARRERAS, Aina 09 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt
BX - BAIXA


